

Certificate Of Registration

This to certify that the Educational Organisations - Management System of

UNIVERSITAS ISLAM NEGERI MAULANA MALIK IBRAHIM MALANG

Jl. Gajayana No. 50 Kec. Lowokwaru, Malang 65144 Jawa Timur, Indonesia

has been assessed and registered as conforming to the requirements of

ISO 21001:2018

Scope of certification



The provision of Higher Educational Services for Faculty of Tarbiya and Teacher Training (Bachelor Degree of Islamic Education, Bachelor Degree of Social Sciences Education, Bachelor Degree of Islamic Elementary School Teacher Education, Bachelor Degree of Arabic Education, Bachelor Degree of Early Childhood Islamic Education Bachelor Degree of Islamic Education Management, Bachelor Degree of English Education, Bachelor Degree of Mathematics Education, Teacher Professional Education, Master of Mathematics Education), Faculty of Sharia (Bachelor Degree of Islamic Family Law, Bachelor Degree of Islamic Economic Law, Bachelor Degree of Constitutional Law, Bachelor Degree of Quran Study and Tafseer, Bachelor Degree of Hadith Science), Faculty of Humanities (Bachelor Degree of Arabic Language and Literature, Bachelor Degree of English Literature) Faculty of Psychology (Bachelor Degree of Psychology, Master Degree of Psychology), Faculty of Economics (Bachelor Degree of Management, Bachelor Degree of Accounting, Bachelor Degree of Sharia Banking), Faculty of Science and Technology (Bachelor Degree of Mathematics, Bachelor Degree of Biology, Bachelor Degree of Physics, Bachelor Degree of Chemistry, Bachelor Degree of Informatics Engineering, Bachelor Degree of Architectural Engineering, Bachelor Degree of Library and Information Science, Master of Biology, Master of Informatics), Faculty of Medicine and Health Sciences (Bachelor Degree of Medical Education, Bachelor Degree of Medical Doctor Profession, Bachelor Degree of Pharmacy, Pharmacist Professional Education), Postgraduate (Master of Islamic Education Management, Master of Arabic Education, Master of Islamic Studies, Master of Islamic Elementary School Teacher Education, Master of Islamic Education, Master of Islamic Family Law, Master of Islamic Economics, Master of Arabic Language and Literature, Doctor of Islamic Education Management, Doctor of Arabic Education, Doctor of Interdisciplinary Study based-Islamic Education, Doctor of Islamic Family Law Doctor of Islamic Economics Doctor of Islamic Studies), including Bureau of Academic Administration, Student Affairs, and Cooperation (AAKK), Bureau of General Administration, Planning, and Finance (AUPK), Research and Community Service Institution (LP2M), Quality Assurance Institute (LPM), Language Center, Center of Information Technology and Database, Ma'had Al-Jami'ah Center, Business Center, and Library Unit

Initial Certification Date November 30, 2023

Certificate Issue Date November 30, 2023

Certificate Expiry Date November 30, 2026 Authorized by

Endah Puspadewi

In the issuance of this certificate, DGI Cert. assumes no liability to any party other than to the Client, and then only in accordance with the agreed upon Certification Agreement validity is subject to the organization maintaining their system in accordance with DGI Cert. requirements for systems certification. Validity may be confirmed via website at www.dgicert.com or via email at <a href="www.dgic